LED Solutions for LCD Backlighting
LED
Appl.
 Power
Savings
Best
Performance
LED Driver

FULL LOAD
Driving LEDs using DC-DC converters
Part Number Order Code Vin Ioutmax Comments AN
LED7706 STEVAL-ILL020V1 4.5V to 32V
20mA
per channel
LEDs Driver with Boost
Converter for LCD Panels
Backlight
AN2809
LED7707 STEVAL-ILL021V1 4.5V to 32V
60mA
per channel
LEDs Driver with Boost
Converter for LCD Panels
Backlight
AN2810
STLD40D STEVAL-TLL001V1 3V to 5.5V up to 20mA White LED Controller in
Boost topology AN2333
PM6600 STEVAL-ISA056V1 4.7 to 48V 32mA 6-row, 30 mA LED driver with
Boost TBD
Evaluation Boards Summary
LED Solutions for LCD Backlighting